
    PART #                                           IMAGE   EXTENDED DESCRIPTION GROMMET       
TYPE

HOLES

TYPE        #

DIAMETER                   CABLE SIZE ( IN)

(in)             (mm) 
           

Min             Max

CABLE SIZE (MM)
 
Min             Max

KIT 
QTY  CARDS # PER      

CARD                      

CGR06116101-02
   GR06116101-34*
   GR06116101-45

GR06116101-56
GR06116101-67
GR06116101-78
GR06116101-89

Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.062”-0.125” (1.575mm-3.175mm)
Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.188”-0.250” (4.775mm-6.350mm)
Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.250”-0.312” (6.350mm-7.950mm)
Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.312”-0.375” (7.950mm-9.525mm)
Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.375”-0.438” (9.525mm-11.125mm)
Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.438”-0.500” (11.125mm-12.700mm)
Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.500”-0.562” (12.700mm-14.275mm)

Drop Grommet
Drop Grommet
Drop Grommet
Drop Grommet
Drop Grommet
Drop Grommet
Drop Grommet
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Pin          1

0.750     19.050
0.750     19.050
0.750     19.050
0.750     19.050
0.750     19.050
0.750     19.050
0.750     19.050

0.062        0.125
0.188         0.250
0.250        0.312
0.312         0.375
0.375        0.438
0.438        0.500
0.500        0.562

1.575         3.175
4.775        6.350
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9.525        11.125
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12.700      14.275
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GR160001596 Green Hornet Dual Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.177”-0.319” (4.5mm x 8.1 mm) Drop Grommet Pin          1 0.750     19.050 0.188       0.250 4.775         6.350 72 36 2 X X X X X

SRD02288-12 Green Hornet ROC Drop Grommet, 0.75” (19mm), 0.125” (3.175mm) Drop Grommet Pin          1 0.750     19.050 0.125       0.125 3.175         3.175 12 12 6 X X X X X

GR06106407-9
GR06106407-34
GR06106407-45
GR06106407-56
GR06106407-67
GR06106407-78
GR06106407-89

Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.562” (14.275mm)
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.188”-0.250” (4.775mm-6.350mm)
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.250”-0.312” (6.350mm-7.950mm) 
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.312”-0.375” (7.950mm-9.525mm) 
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.375”-0.438” (9.525mm-11.125mm) 
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.438”-0.500” (11.125mm-12.700mm) 
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.500”-0.562” (12.700mm-14.275mm)

Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet

Pin          2
Pin          2
Pin          2
Pin          2
Pin          2
Pin          2
Pin          2

1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100

0.562       0.562
0.188       0.250
0.250      0.312
0.312       0.375
0.375      0.438
0.438      0.500
0.500     0.562

14.275      14.275
4.775        6.350
6.350        7.950
7.950        9.525
9.525        11.125
11.125         12.700
12.700      14.275
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GR06106407-9-1
GR06106407-34-1
GR06106407-45-1
GR06106407-56-1
GR06106407-67-1
GR06106407-78-1
GR06106407-89-1

Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.562” (14.275mm), One-Side                                            
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.188”-0.250” (4.775mm-6.350mm), One-Side 
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.250”-0.312” (6.350mm-7.950mm), One-Side      
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.312”-0.375” (7.950mm-9.525mm), One-Side      
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.375”-0.438” (9.525mm-11.125mm), One-Side      
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.438”-0.500” (11.125mm-12.700mm), One-Side 
Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.500”-0.562” (12.700mm-14.275mm), One-Side

Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet

Pin          1
Pin          1
Pin          1
Pin          1
Pin          1
Pin          1
Pin          1

1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100

0.562       0.562
0.188       0.250
0.250      0.312
0.312       0.375
0.375      0.438
0.438      0.500
0.500     0.562

14.275      14.275
4.775        6.350
6.350        7.950
7.950        9.525
9.525        11.125
11.125         12.700
12.700      14.275
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| GREEN HORNET GROMMET QUICK REFERENCE CHART 

PINNED GROMMETS 

All specifications subject to change without notice. © 2026 Channell Commercial Corporation. All rights reserved.       

        COMPATIBILITY

G4     G5
     G5     G5    

G6N      G9       N                NT      NB

*Flat drop cable compatible



    PART #                                           IMAGE   EXTENDED DESCRIPTION GROMMET       
TYPE

HOLES

TYPE        #

DIAMETER                   CABLE SIZE ( IN)

(in)             (mm) 
           

Min             Max

CABLE SIZE (MM)
 
Min             Max

KIT 
QTY  CARDS # PER      

CARD                       

GR06106407-411
GR06106407-49
GR06106407-49-1  
GR06106407-456
GR06106407-47

GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.400”-1.100” (10.160mm-27.940mm )
GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.400”-0.900” (10.160mm-22.860mm) 
GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.400”-0.900” (10.160mm-22.860mm), One-Side 
GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.400”-0.600” (10.160mm-15.240mm) 
GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.400”-0.700” (10.160mm-17.780mm) 

Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet
Main Grommet

Serrated  2  
Serrated  2
Serrated  2
Serrated  2
Serrated  2
          

1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100
1.500     38.100

0.400       1.100
0.400       0.900
0.400       0.900
0.400       0.600
0.400       0.700

10.160        27.940
10.160        22.860
10.160        22.860
10.160        15.240
10.160        17.780
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GR06106161-48 Green Hornet Branch Grommet, Serrated, 1.25” (31.75mm), 0.400”-0.800” (10.160mm-20.320mm) Branch Grommet Serrated  1 1.250     31.750 0.400       0.800 10.160        20.320 12 -- -- X X

GR16000672 Green Hornet G9 Branch Grommet, Serrated, 1.5” (38.1mm), 0.400”-0.900” (10.160mm-22.860mm) Branch Grommet Serrated  1 1.500     38.100 0.400      0.900 10.160         22.860 12 -- -- X

GR06116213-49 Green Hornet G9 Main Grommet, Serrated, 2.0” (50.8mm), 0.400”-0.900” (10.160mm-22.860mm) Main Grommet Serrated  1 2.000   50.800 0.400      0.900 10.160         22.860 12 -- -- X

PINNED GROMMETS     (CONTINUED)  

All specifications subject to change without notice. © 2026 Channell Commercial Corporation. All rights reserved.                                           030926

        COMPATIBILITY

G4     G5
     G5     G5    

G6N      G9       N                NT      NB

SERRATED GROMMETS   

    PART #                                           IMAGE   EXTENDED DESCRIPTION GROMMET       
TYPE

HOLES

TYPE        #

DIAMETER                   CABLE SIZE ( IN)

(in)             (mm) 
           

Min             Max

CABLE SIZE (MM)
 
Min             Max

KIT 
QTY  CARDS # PER      

CARD                       

GR06106161-34
GR06106161-45
GR06106161-56
GR06106161-67
GR06106161-78

Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25” (31.75mm), 0.188”-0.250” (4.775mm-6.350mm)
Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25” (31.75mm), 0.312”-0.375” (7.950mm-9.525mm) 
Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25” (31.75mm), 0.250”-0.312” (6.350mm-7.950mm)
Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25” (31.75mm), 0.375”-0.438” (9.525mm-11.125mm)
Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25” (31.75mm), 0.438”-0.0.500” (11.125mm-12.700mm)

Branch Grommet
Branch Grommet
Branch Grommet
Branch Grommet
Branch Grommet

Pin	 1
Pin	 1
Pin	 1
Pin	 1 
Pin	 1

1.250     31.750
1.250     31.750
1.250     31.750
1.250     31.750
1.250     31.750

0.188	 0.250
0.250	 0.312
0.312         0.375
0.375        0.438
0.438	 0.500

4.775	 6.350
6.350	 7.950
7.950        9.525
9.525        11.125
11.125	 12.700

12
12
12
12
12

--
--
--
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--
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X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
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        COMPATIBILITY

G4     G5
     G5     G5    

G6N      G9       N                NT      NB


