

GREEN HORNET GROMMET QUICK REFERENCE CHART



PINNED GROMMETS

PART #	IMAGE	EXTENDED DESCRIPTION	GROMMET TYPE	HOLES		DIAMETER		CABLE SIZE (IN)		CABLE SIZE (MM)		KIT QTY	CARDS	# PER CARD	COMPATIBILITY					
				TYPE	#	(in)	(mm)	Min	Max	Min	Max				G4N	G5	G5 NT	G5 NB	G6N	G9
GR06116101-02 GR06116101-34* GR06116101-45 GR06116101-56 GR06116101-67 GR06116101-78 GR06116101-89		Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.062"-0.125" (1.575mm-3.175mm) Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.188"-0.250" (4.775mm-6.350mm) Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.250"-0.312" (6.350mm-7.950mm) Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.312"-0.375" (7.950mm-9.525mm) Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.375"-0.438" (9.525mm-11.125mm) Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.438"-0.500" (11.125mm-12.700mm) Green Hornet Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.500"-0.562" (12.700mm-14.275mm)	Drop Grommet	Pin	1	0.750	19.050	0.062	0.125	1.575	3.175	72	12	6	X	X	X	X	X	X
GR160001596		Green Hornet Dual Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.177"-0.319" (4.5mm x 8.1 mm)	Drop Grommet	Pin	1	0.750	19.050	0.188	0.250	4.775	6.350	72	36	2	X	X	X	X	X	
SRD02288-12		Green Hornet ROC Drop Grommet, 0.75" (19mm), 0.125" (3.175mm)	Drop Grommet	Pin	1	0.750	19.050	0.125	0.125	3.175	3.175	12	12	6	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106407-9 GR06106407-34 GR06106407-45 GR06106407-56 GR06106407-67 GR06106407-78 GR06106407-89		Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.562" (14.275mm) Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.188"-0.250" (4.775mm-6.350mm) Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.250"-0.312" (6.350mm-7.950mm) Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.312"-0.375" (7.950mm-9.525mm) Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.375"-0.438" (9.525mm-11.125mm) Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.438"-0.500" (11.125mm-12.700mm) Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.500"-0.562" (12.700mm-14.275mm)	Main Grommet	Pin	2	1.500	38.100	0.562	0.562	14.275	14.275	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106407-9-1 GR06106407-34-1 GR06106407-45-1 GR06106407-56-1 GR06106407-67-1 GR06106407-78-1 GR06106407-89-1		Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.562" (14.275mm), One-Side Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.188"-0.250" (4.775mm-6.350mm), One-Side Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.250"-0.312" (6.350mm-7.950mm), One-Side Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.312"-0.375" (7.950mm-9.525mm), One-Side Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.375"-0.438" (9.525mm-11.125mm), One-Side Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.438"-0.500" (11.125mm-12.700mm), One-Side Green Hornet Main Grommet, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.500"-0.562" (12.700mm-14.275mm), One-Side	Main Grommet	Pin	1	1.500	38.100	0.562	0.562	14.275	14.275	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	

*Flat drop cable compatible

PINNED GROMMETS (CONTINUED)

PART #	IMAGE	EXTENDED DESCRIPTION	GROMMET TYPE	HOLES		DIAMETER		CABLE SIZE (IN)		CABLE SIZE (MM)		KIT QTY	CARDS	# PER CARD	COMPATIBILITY						
				TYPE	#	(in)	(mm)	Min	Max	Min	Max				G4N	G5	G5 NT	G5 NB	G6N	G9	
GR06106161-34		Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25" (31.75mm), 0.188"-0.250" (4.775mm-6.350mm)	Branch Grommet	Pin	1	1.250	31.750	0.188	0.250	4.775	6.350	12	--	--					X	X	
GR06106161-45		Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25" (31.75mm), 0.312"-0.375" (7.950mm-9.525mm)	Branch Grommet	Pin	1	1.250	31.750	0.250	0.312	6.350	7.950	12	--	--					X	X	
GR06106161-56		Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25" (31.75mm), 0.250"-0.312" (6.350mm-7.950mm)	Branch Grommet	Pin	1	1.250	31.750	0.312	0.375	7.950	9.525	12	--	--					X	X	
GR06106161-67		Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25" (31.75mm), 0.375"-0.438" (9.525mm-11.125mm)	Branch Grommet	Pin	1	1.250	31.750	0.375	0.438	9.525	11.125	12	--	--					X	X	
GR06106161-78		Green Hornet Branch Grommet, 1.25" (31.75mm), 0.438"-0.500" (11.125mm-12.700mm)	Branch Grommet	Pin	1	1.250	31.750	0.438	0.500	11.125	12.700	12	--	--					X	X	

SERRATED GROMMETS

PART #	IMAGE	EXTENDED DESCRIPTION	GROMMET TYPE	HOLES		DIAMETER		CABLE SIZE (IN)		CABLE SIZE (MM)		KIT QTY	CARDS	# PER CARD	COMPATIBILITY						
				TYPE	#	(in)	(mm)	Min	Max	Min	Max				G4N	G5	G5 NT	G5 NB	G6N	G9	
GR06106407-411		GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.400"-1.100" (10.160mm-27.940mm)	Main Grommet	Serrated	2	1.500	38.100	0.400	1.100	10.160	27.940	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106407-49		GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.400"-0.900" (10.160mm-22.860mm)	Main Grommet	Serrated	2	1.500	38.100	0.400	0.900	10.160	22.860	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106407-49-1		GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.400"-0.900" (10.160mm-22.860mm), One-Side	Main Grommet	Serrated	2	1.500	38.100	0.400	0.900	10.160	22.860	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106407-456		GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.400"-0.600" (10.160mm-15.240mm)	Main Grommet	Serrated	2	1.500	38.100	0.400	0.600	10.160	15.240	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106407-47		GH Main Grommet, Serrated, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.400"-0.700" (10.160mm-17.780mm)	Main Grommet	Serrated	2	1.500	38.100	0.400	0.700	10.160	17.780	12	--	--	X	X	X	X	X	X	
GR06106161-48		Green Hornet Branch Grommet, Serrated, 1.25" (31.75mm), 0.400"-0.800" (10.160mm-20.320mm)	Branch Grommet	Serrated	1	1.250	31.750	0.400	0.800	10.160	20.320	12	--	--					X	X	
GR16000672		Green Hornet G9 Branch Grommet, Serrated, 1.5" (38.1mm), 0.400"-0.900" (10.160mm-22.860mm)	Branch Grommet	Serrated	1	1.500	38.100	0.400	0.900	10.160	22.860	12	--	--							X
GR06116213-49		Green Hornet G9 Main Grommet, Serrated, 2.0" (50.8mm), 0.400"-0.900" (10.160mm-22.860mm)	Main Grommet	Serrated	1	2.000	50.800	0.400	0.900	10.160	22.860	12	--	--							X